dromida.comPRESS RELEASE
For Immediate Release ™
Dromida is proud to unveil a new line of 1/18 scale vehicles with
hobby-quality features — including exciting brushless power
systems — at an affordable price.
   Modelers of all skill levels will enjoy racing and bashing with
these compact buggies and trucks — especially when they are
all powered by brushless motors and ESCs, and capable of
reaching speeds of 30+ mph (48+ km/h). Drop in a 2S LiPo battery
(sold separately), and experience even greater performance!
Each vehicle comes fully assembled and complete, with nothing
left to buy; even “AA” batteries are included for the transmitter.
   Driving these Dromida models is easy, even for beginners. The
2.4GHz radio system offers secure, interference-free control,
and four-wheel drive aids in handling and traction. Waterproof
electronics keep you going through hostile conditions.
   With five different models to choose from, there’s sure to be
a brushless Dromida vehicle to suit any driver’s tastes. R/Cers
can learn more about this impressive lineup of value-packed
vehicles at dromida.com.
Brushless power ramps up the speed — and the fun!
FEATURES:
■■ Easy to drive for beginners
■■ Loads of fun for advanced drivers too
■■ Fully adjustable independent suspension
■■ Separate modular ESC, receiver and servo
■■ Big Bore oil shocks
■■ Shock towers with multiple mounting points
■■ High-traction tires with foam inserts
■■ Gear differentials
■■ 6V, 1300mAh NiMH rechargeable battery for
extra-long run times
■■ AC wall charger & charge monitor
■■ Factory painted body with factory-applied decals
■■ Tough enough to bash outdoors, small enough to
enjoy in a basement or on a garage floor
■■ Five different models to choose from
Five New Ready-To-Run
1/18 Scale Brushless 4WD Vehicles
SPEED
™
SPEED
Available: Now
Dromida, a Hobbico company.© 2015 — 3032077
For further information please contact:
Carol Pesch
Product Communication Manager
217-398-3630
Stock #	 Description	 Advertised Price
DIDC0051	 SC4.18BL 1/18 Brushless 4WD Short Course Truck RTR . . .  	 $149.99
DIDC0052	 MT4.18BL 1/18 Brushless 4WD Monster Truck RTR. . . . . . .      	 149.99
DIDC0053	 BX4.18BL 1/18 Brushless 4WD Buggy RTR. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             	 149.99
DIDC0055	 DB4.18BL 1/18 Brushless 4WD Desert Buggy RTR w/LEDs.	 169.99
DIDC0056	 DT4.18BL 1/18 Brushless 4WD Desert Truck RTR w/LEDs. . 	 169.99
The Desert Buggy
and Desert Truck
come with high-intensity LEDs
already installed, for racing and
off-roading action day or night!
SC4.18BL
Short Course Truck
Length: 11.4 in (290 mm)
Width: 7.5 in (190 mm)
Height: 4.1 in (105 mm)
Weight w/battery: 1.41 lb (640 g)
Requires: nothing!
DIDC0051
MT4.18BL
Monster Truck
Length: 10.6 in (270 mm)
Width: 7.4 in (190 mm)
Height: 4.3 in (110 mm)
Weight w/battery: 1.47 lb (668 g)
Requires: nothing!
DIDC0052
DB4.18BL
Desert Buggy w/LEDs
Length: 11.57 in (294 mm)
Width: 7.09 in (180 mm)
Height: 3.86 in (98 mm)
Weight w/battery: 1.52 lb (690 g)
Requires: nothing!
DIDC0055
All-out
off-roading
fun! Take on the
toughest terrain!
An extreme speed
machine!
Dominate the
desert with
speed, style
and LEDs!
Shine bright
with LEDs
and desert
truck looks!
Length: 10.2 in (260 mm)
Width: 7.16 in (182 mm)
Height: 3.9 in (100 mm)
Weight w/battery: 1.36 lb (618 g)
Requires: nothing!
DIDC0053
BX4.18BL
Buggy
Length: 11.9 in (302 mm)
Width: 6.9 in (176 mm)
Height: 5.1 in (129 mm)
Weight w/battery: 1.56 lb (709 g)
Requires: nothing!
DIDC0056
DT4.18BL
Desert Truck w/LEDs